
TEQUILA & MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	 750ml� 450.

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	 750ml� 550.

CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	 750ml � 650.

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 	 750ml � 650.

DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO	 750ml � 1200.

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	 750ml� 1500.

VODKA
CÎROC PEACH | PASSION	 750ml� 400.

BELVEDERE	 750ml� 400.

GREY GOOSE	 750ml� 400.

GREY GOOSE MAGNUM	 1750ml� 850.

GIN
TANQUERAY	 750ml� 300.

HENDRICK’S	 750ml� 400.

SPIRIT OF YORK       	 750ml� 400.

BRANDY & COGNAC
HENNESSY VS	 750ml�  500.

HENNESSY VSOP	 750ml�  650.

HENNESSY XO	 750ml�  1300.



RUM
PLANTATION 3 STAR WHITE	 750ml� 300.

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED                                                               	 750ml�  300.

APPLETON ESTATE                                                             	 750ml�  350.

PLANTATION XO	 750ml�  600.

WHISKY
CROWN ROYAL 	 750ml�  325.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	 750ml�  450.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	 750ml� 1500. 

CHAMPAGNE
VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT	 750ml�  240.

VEUVE CLICQUOT, ROSÉ	 750ml�  300.

CHARLES HEIDSIECK, BRUT 2013	 750ml� 495.

VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT MAGNUM	 1500ml�  550.

LOUIS ROEDERER ‘CRISTAL’, BRUT 2015	 750ml�  1050.

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES ‘GOLD’, BRUT	 750ml�  1150.

DOM PÉRIGNON ‘LUMINOUS’ ROSÉ, BRUT 2009	 750ml�  1900.

CHARLES HEIDSIECK ‘LA COLLECTION CRAYÈRES’, BRUT 1982	 1500ml�  4500.  

prices do not include tax and auto gratuity


